₹30,000.00  

₹15,000.00  
₹7,500.00  
₹1,600.00  
₹1,250.00  
₹4,650.00  
₹30,000.00  

₹600  

Convyeance  
Medical Allowance  
Special  Allowance   
Total  Earnings   
TDS  
Net Payout   ₹29,400  
NET Pay for the month (Total Earnings-Total Deductions) : 29,400  
(Twenty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Only )  

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.